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KCDA #25-130 
General Furniture 

 
Authorized Dealers 

 
Company Name: Workpointe  
Company Address: 9877 49th Ave. South, Seattle, WA 08118  
Contact Name: Barbara Christopher  
Title: Senior Project Manager  
Contact Phone: 206-774-6858  
Contact email: barbara@workpointe.com   
WA UBI #:  
 
Company Name: Office Depot (Workspace Interiors)  
Company Address: 1016 1st Ave. South #3, Seattle, WA 98134  
Contact Name: Agnes Wangert  
Title: Senior Designer  
Contact Phone: 206-715-1012  
Contact email: Agnieszka.wangert@workspaceinteriorsod.com  
WA UBI#:  
 
Company Name: MeTEOR  
Company Address: 690 NE 23rd Avenue, Gainesville, FL 32609  
Contact Name: Jayme Caruso  
Title: Managing Director  
Contact Phone: 503-943-0509  
Contact email: jcaruso@meteroeducation.com  
WA UBI#: 602964300  
 
Company Name: William P. Peterson Associates  
Company Address: 925 Executive Park Drive, Suite F, Salt Lake City, UT 84117  
Contact Name: Bill Peterson  
Title: President  
Contact Phone: 801-293-8650  
Contact email: wpeterson@wppeterson.net  
WA UBI#:  
 
Company Name: Open Square  
Company Address: 56011 6th Ave. South, Suite 470, Seattle, WA 98108  
Contact Name: Heather Brown  
Title: Sales Coordinator  
Contact Phone: 206-768-8000  
Contact email: hbrown@open-square.com  
WA UBI#: 
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Company Name: Pacific WRO  
Company Address: 8215 NE Multnonah St., #270 Portland, OR 97232  
Contact name: Chris Boe  
Title: Education Account Executive  
Contact Phone: 503-238-1590  
Contact email: chris_boe@pacificwro.com  
WA UBI#  
 
Company Name: HB Workplaces, SLC HQ, Utah Territory  
Company Address: 249 South 400 East, Salt Lake City, UT 84111  
Contact Name: Zach Fronk  
Title: Principal  
Contact phone: office 801-363-5881; mobile 208-297-9030  
Contact email: ZFronk@hbworkplaces.com  
WA UBI#  
 
Company Name: HB Workplaces, Sprague Studios Idaho Territory  
Company Address: 1100 West Idaho Street, Ste. 100, Boise, ID 83702  
Contact Name: Daniel Sprague  
Title: Principal/General Manager  
Contact phone: office 208-391-2713; mobile 208-870-9007 
 
Company Name: Hertz Furniture 
Company Address: 300 Tice Blvd, Suite 291, Woodcliff Lake, NJ 07677 
Contact Name: Jeff Precourt 
Title: Bids Specialist 
Contact Phone: 800-526-4677 (x1260) 
Contact email: jeff@hertzfurniture.com 
WA UBI #: 
 
Company Name: Apex Facility Resources  
Company Address: 20219 87th Ave.  S Kent WA 98031 
Contact Name: Alla Calderon   
Title: Director of Sales 
Contact Phone: 206-581-3569 
Contact email: allac@apexfacility.com 
 
Company Name: Insidesource 
Company Address: 300 Elliott Ave W #300, Seattle, WA 98121 
Contact Name: John Schwartz 
Title: COO 
Contact Phone: 510-385-1641 
Contact email: jschwartz@insidesource.com 
WA UBI #: 604081173 


